BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC
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WKN:
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Price
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USD

Difference -0.86%(-1.80)

Tel: +1-516-472-5400

Fax: +

Web:
http://www.broadridge.com
E-mail:

mediarelations@broadridge.com

Asset Class: Stock
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Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc. engages in the provision of investor communications and technology solutions to banks, broker-
dealers, mutual funds, and corporate issuers. It operates through the following segments: Investor Communication Solutions and
Global Technology and Operations. The Investor Communication Solutions segment offers services for broker-dealer investor
communication, customer communication, corporate issuer, advisor solutions, and mutual fund and retirement solutions. The Global
Technology and Operations segment includes middle and back-office securities processing solutions, automation services, and
business process outsourcing services. The company was founded in 1962 and is headquartered in Lake Success, NY.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.07. to 30.06.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,392,500,000

6,840,700,000

252,300,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

8,233,200,000
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1,600,000

2,240,600,000

189,900,000

2,397,800,000

3,594,800,000

580,400,000
8,233,200,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,328,400,000

6,840,400,000

224,700,000

8,168,800,000

1,600,000

1,919,100,000

173,400,000

1,313,400,000

4,936,300,000

296,000,000
8,168,800,000

2023
US-GAAP
14,700
27.21%
267.46%

2023

20.67%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,261,300,000
1,600,000
6,858,500,000
1,809,100,000
274,500,000

177,900,000

1,288,000,000

5,022,700,000

293,400,000

8,119,800,000 8,119,800,000

2022 2021
US-GAAP US-GAAP
14,300 13,704
23.49% 22.28%
325.66% 348.83%
2022 2021
19.80% 21.36%
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BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC
ISIN: US11133T1034 WKN: 111337103 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022
Turnover 6,060,900,000 5,736,500,000
Net income 630,600,000 539,100,000
EBIT 854,665,440 695,288,340
Operating income before taxes 794,900,000 672,200,000
Cash Flow 823,300,000 443,500,000
Net interest income -135,500,000 -84,700,000
Research and development expenses - -
Income taxes 164,300,000 133,100,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0
Revenues per employee 378,744 368,500

Board of Directors Members of Management Board
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Richard Daly Chairman of Board of Directors
Amit Zavery Member of Board of Directors
Annette Nazareth Member of Board of Directors
Brett Keller Member of Board of Directors
Eileen Murray Member of Board of Directors
Leslie Brun Member of Board of Directors

Maura Markus
Melvin Flowers
Pamela Carter
Robert Duelks

Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors
Member of Board of Directors

Tim Gokey Chairman of Managing Board

Chris Perry Member of Executive Committee
Dipti Kachru Member of Executive Committee
Edmund Reese Member of Executive Committee
Frieda Lewis Member of Executive Committee
Keir D. Gumbs Member of Executive Committee
Laura Matlin Member of Executive Committee
Martin Koopman Member of Executive Committee
Michael Natoli Member of Executive Committee
Naadia Y. Burrows Member of Executive Committee
Rich Stingi Member of Executive Committee
Tyler Derr Member of Executive Committee

2021
5,125,600,000
547,500,000
690,327,900
696,200,000
640,100,000
-55,300,000
148,700,000
0

343,577
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