BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ISIN: US11133T1034 WKN: 11133T103 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

Broadridge Financial Solutions, Inc. engages in the provision of investor communications and technology solutions to banks, broker-dealers, mutual funds, and corporate issuers. It operates through the following segments: Investor Communication Solutions and Global Technology and Operations. The Investor Communication Solutions segment offers services for broker-dealer investor communication, customer communication, corporate issuer, advisor solutions, and mutual fund and retirement solutions. The Global Technology and Operations segment includes middle and back-office securities processing solutions, automation services, and business process outsourcing services. The company was founded in 1962 and is headquartered in Lake Success, NY.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.07. to 30.06.							
	20	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity		Assets Liabilities and equity		
Current assets	1,392,500,000		1,328,400,000		1,261,300,000		
Common stock capital		1,600,000		1,600,000		1,600,000	
Fixed assets	6,840,700,000		6,840,400,000		6,858,500,000		
Equity capital of a company		2,240,600,000		1,919,100,000		1,809,100,000	
Cash and cash equivalents	252,300,000		224,700,000		274,500,000		
Accrued liabilities		189,900,000		173,400,000		177,900,000	
Other assets	-		-		-		
Current liabilities		2,397,800,000		1,313,400,000		1,288,000,000	
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-		
Non-current liabilities		3,594,800,000		4,936,300,000		5,022,700,000	
Different income		-		-		-	
Other liabilities		580,400,000		296,000,000		293,400,000	
Total assets	8,233,200,000	8,233,200,000	8,168,800,000	8,168,800,000	8,119,800,000	8,119,800,000	

Other liabilities		580,400,000		296,000,000		293,400,000
Total assets	8,233,200,000	8,233,200,000	8,168,800,000	8,168,800,000	8,119,800,000	8,119,800,000
Balance notes						
				2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard				US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees				14,700	14,300	13,704
Equity ratio				27.21%	23.49%	22.28%
Debt-equity ratio				267.46%	325.66%	348.83%
Others						
				2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate				20.67%	19.80%	21.36%

BROADRIDGE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS INC

ISIN: US11133T1034 WKN: 11133T103 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	6,060,900,000	5,736,500,000	5,125,600,000
Net income	630,600,000	539,100,000	547,500,000
EBIT	854,665,440	695,288,340	690,327,900
Operating income before taxes	794,900,000	672,200,000	696,200,000
Cash Flow	823,300,000	443,500,000	640,100,000
Net interest income	-135,500,000	-84,700,000	-55,300,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	164,300,000	133,100,000	148,700,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	378,744	368,500	343,577

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Richard Daly	Chairman of Board of Directors	
Amit Zavery	Member of Board of Directors	
Annette Nazareth	Member of Board of Directors	
Brett Keller	Member of Board of Directors	
Eileen Murray	Member of Board of Directors	
Leslie Brun	Member of Board of Directors	
Maura Markus	Member of Board of Directors	
Melvin Flowers	Member of Board of Directors	
Pamela Carter	Member of Board of Directors	
Robert Duelks	Member of Board of Directors	
Tim Gokey	Chairman of Managing Board	
Chris Perry	Member of Executive Committee	
Dipti Kachru	Member of Executive Committee	
Edmund Reese	Member of Executive Committee	
Frieda Lewis	Member of Executive Committee	
Keir D. Gumbs	Member of Executive Committee	
Laura Matlin	Member of Executive Committee	
Martin Koopman	Member of Executive Committee	
Michael Natoli	Member of Executive Committee	
Naadia Y. Burrows	Member of Executive Committee	
Rich Stingi	Member of Executive Committee	
Tyler Derr	Member of Executive Committee	